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Champion Loft

Report

U-TEN RPC 2025 YB
Release: B | Dist: All | Section: Any
November 29th 2025, 8:45 pm

Loft

Total Points

CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH RODRIGUEZ (POWER OF FAITH) 3975

DON HART (DON HART)

CHARLIE ALFONSO (CUBUSA LOFT)
TONY GOGONIS (K&T GOGONIS)
BILL DUPKE (BILL DUPKE)

JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
DENNIS GAYLORD (D GAYLORD)
LARRY MUSICK (MUSICK LOFT)
MANUEL MARIN (F47 LOFT)

EYNAR LOPEZ (LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)
ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)
DONALD BLANK (DON BLANK)
JOSE L. PEREZ (PEREZ LOFT)
STANLEY POMICHOWSKI (STANLEY LOFT)

3473
2105
1482
1274
714
512
464
441
416
202
99
31
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